SD-450S Gelato Display

Quick Overview

SD-450S Gelato Display

REFRIGERATED « -18 to -22° C

Keep your customers cool with our NEW Gelato Displays

* Holds 9 x 5L pans with 9 flavors
¢ Flexible tub holder for steady placement and healthy
access

) ) e * White pre-coated galvanized steel inner tank
URL: https://www.foodequipment.com.au/media/catalog/product/s « Top frame covered by multi-functional tempered glass
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* Deep well with circulating water system for easy and
healthy cleaning
* Glass canopy requires assembly

*Pans not included

Description

SD-450S Gelato Display

REFRIGERATED « -18 to -22° C

Keep your customers cool with our NEW Gelato Display

* Holds 9 x 5L pans with 9 flavors

* Flexible tub holder for steady placement and healthy access

* White pre-coated galvanised steel inner tank

* Top frame covered by multi-functional tempered glass sneeze guard

* Deep well with circulating water system for easy and healthy cleaning
* Glass canopy requires assembly

*Pans not included



https://www.foodequipment.com.au/sd-450s-gelato-display.html

1 Year Parts and Labour Warranty




Your Shipping Specifications

Net Weight (Kg)
Width (mm)

Depth (mm)

Height (mm)

Packing Width (mm)
Packing Depth (mm)
Packing Height (mm)

Power

100
1314
694
1315
770
1400
895
240V
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