



URL: https://www.foodequipment.com.au/media/catalog/product/s /d/sd-450s_5.jpg

SD-450S Gelato Display

Quick Overview

SD-450S Gelato Display

REFRIGERATED • -18 to -22 ° C

Keep your customers cool with our NEW Gelato Displays

- Holds 9 x 5L pans with 9 flavors
- Flexible tub holder for steady placement and healthy access
- White pre-coated galvanized steel inner tank
- Top frame covered by multi-functional tempered glass sneeze guard
- Deep well with circulating water system for easy and healthy cleaning
- · Glass canopy requires assembly

*Pans not included

Description

SD-450S Gelato Display

REFRIGERATED • -18 to -22 ° C

Keep your customers cool with our NEW Gelato Display

- Holds 9 x 5L pans with 9 flavors
- Flexible tub holder for steady placement and healthy access
- White pre-coated galvanised steel inner tank
- Top frame covered by multi-functional tempered glass sneeze guard
- · Deep well with circulating water system for easy and healthy cleaning
- · Glass canopy requires assembly

1

^{*}Pans not included

1 Year Parts and Labour Warranty		

Your Shipping Specifications

Net Weight (Kg)	100
Width (mm)	1314
Depth (mm)	694
Height (mm)	1315
Packing Width (mm)	770
Packing Depth (mm)	1400
Packing Height (mm)	895
Power	240V